1130000000759

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
•		
, (Addraga)		
(Addiess)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
□ PICK-UP □ WAIT □ MAIL W13 - 28769		
12/2 02/7		
$W_{0} = 28.169$		
(Business Entity Name)		
, ,		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500247861265

Certification Class # Mark 05/13/13--01046--007 ***87.50

T13-759

FILED

13 JUL 26 PH 1: 30

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAN AHASSEE, FLORIDA

PC

JUL 26 2013 N. CAUSSEAUX

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL

(Mark to be registered)

The enclosed

: Mark Application, specimens and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Brittany J. Maxey, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Maxey Law Offices, PLLC

(Firm/Company)

15500 Roosevelt Blvd., Suite 305

(Address)

Clearwater, FL 33760

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Brittany J. Maxey

,727 \ 230-494

(Name of Person

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

(NOTE: The information contained in this cover letter will be included in the permanent record and will be available to the general public.)



May 16, 2013

BRITTANY J. MAXEY, ESQUIRE MAXEY LAW OFFICES, PLLC 15500 ROOSEVELT BLVD., SUITE 305 CLEARWATER, FL 33760

SUBJECT: FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL

Ref. Number: W13000028769

We have received your document for FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Pursuant to s. 495.035(5), F.S., this application will be considered abandoned if the applicant fails to reply or resubmit the corrected/amended application within three months from date of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 813A00012274

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

Patent, Trademark & Copyright Law

15500 Roosevelt Boulevard, Suite 305, Clearwater, Florida 33760 | Tel. 727-230-4949 | Fax 727-230-4827 | www.maxeyiplaw.com

July 1, 2013

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Application for Registration

Mark: FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL

Letter Number: 813A00012274 Reference Number: W13000028769 Our Reference Number: 404.003

Dear Ms. Causseaux:

We are in receipt of your Letter dated May 16, 2013, wherein you advised that the Certification Mark requires a different form. Thus please find enclosed the form you enclosed with said Letter. Should you have any questions, and/or concerns please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

Respectfully yours, Maxey Law Offices, PLLC

Brittany J. Maxey Patent Attorney

Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 8, 2013

BRITTANY J. MAXEY, ESQUIRE MAXEY LAW OFFICES, PLLC 15500 ROOSEVELT BLVD., SUITE 305 CLEARWATER, FL 33760

SUBJECT: FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL

Ref. Number: W13000028769

We have received your document for FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If the mark includes a logo or design, a brief written description must be provided.

Pursuant to s. 495.035(5), F.S., this application will be considered abandoned if the applicant fails to reply or resubmit the corrected/amended application within three months from date of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 913A00016695

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

Patent, Trademark & Copyright Law

15500 Roosevelt Boulevard, Suite 305, Clearwater, Florida 33760 | Tel. 727-230-4949 | Fax 727-230-4827 | www.maxeyiplaw.com

July 22, 2013

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Certification Mark Application

Mark: FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION

PROFESSIONAL™ word plus design mark

Your Reference Number: W13000028769

Our Reference Number: 404.003

Dear Registration Section:

Please find, attached to this correspondence, a revised Certification Mark Application for the word plus design mark: FLA-PAC CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROFESSIONAL. The revised application includes a brief written description of the design. The Specimens have previously been submitted.

A check in the amount of \$87.50 has previously been submitted, representing payment for the single-class application filing fees.

Respectfully yours,

Maxey Law Offices, PLEC-

Brittany J. Maxey

Intellectual Property Attorney

Enclosures

APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF A CERTIFICATION MARK

PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 495, FLORIDA STATUTES

TO:Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Name & address to whom acknowledgment should be sent:
	Brittany J. Maxey
	15500 Roosevelt Blvd., Suite 305
	Clearwater, FL 33760
	727 230 - 49.492 Daytime Telephone nu Day
PART	
(a) Applicant's name: Florida Police Accre	お音楽
(b) Applicant's business address: 88 West Ma	Intyre Streets =
Key Biscayne	FL 33149 8 8
(c) Applicant's telephone number: (305) 365	- 8949
Individual Corporation General Partnership Limited Partnership	Joint Venture Other: <u>Corporation</u> Union
If other than an individual,	
_	(2) Domicile State: FL
(3) Federal Employer Identification Number: 650 110	
(a) If the mark to be registered is a service mark, the service, furniture moving services, diaper services, house painting	rices in connection with which the mark is used: ng services, etc.)
Accreditation services, namely, s	setting and providing Standards
and evaluating organizations to	determine whether the
organizations conform to establis	
(b) If the mark to be registered is a trademark, the goods (i.e., ladies sportswear, cat food, barbecue grills, shoe lad	in connection with which the mark is used:

The cortification mark, as used by authorized individuals, certifies that the individual has obtained the requisite experience and completed all mandatory requirements, education, training, and activities in a satisfactory manner to evaluate whether an organization in the law enforcement, fire rescue, and emergency (continued) medical services disciplines conform to CRZEO50(7/97) The FLA -PAC's established shoulards for certified accreditation professional.

Certificates

⁽c) The manner in which and the conditions under which the mark is used in this state: (i.e., labels, decals, newspaper advertisements, brochures, etc.)

(d) The class(es) in which goods or services fall:	
Class B	41
	RŤ II
1. Date first used under the authority of the applicant: (m	
(a) Date first used anywhere: _/0/29/2009	(b) Date first used in Florida:
PAR 1. The mark to be registered is: (If logo/design is included words or less.)	RT III d, please give brief written description which must be 25
Three Concentric Circles with	The literal elements FIA SPACE
_ CERTIFIED ACCREDITATION PROF	
incorporating the outline of the	e State of Florida, To B
2 DIGGE AD CD (CC. V. 11.)	
2. DISCLAIMER (if applicable) NO CLAIM IS MADE TO THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO	O USE THE TERM " CENTIFIED AUREDITATIO
PROFESSIONAL" and the "Lesign of the state of	
I, DMAN J. MAK! herein, or that I am authorized to sign on behalf of the applicant, or that I am authorized to sign on behalf of the applicant and the applicant is not engaged in the production is applied. No person except the applicant or persons a has the right to use such mark in this state either in the ideas to be likely to deceive or confuse or to be mistaken to applicant's behalf. I further acknowledge that I have real the facts stated herein are true and correct.	being sworn, depose and say that I am the applicant plicant. The applicant is exercising control over the use of on or marketing of the goods or services to which the mark authorized by the applicant, or related companies thereof, identical form thereof or in such near resemblance thereto therefor. I make this affidavit and verification on my/the ad the application and know the contents thereof and that
Buttany J. Marcy Typed or printed name of applicant	8-01-
Typed or printed name of applicant	Applicant's signare or authorized person's signature (List name and title)
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF PINELLAS	
	013, BRITTANY MAXEY
personally appeared before me,	
who is personally known to whose identity I proved on	the basis of
ALVOCA II OTOLIT	1. 11 10 01-
ALYSSA N. STONE NOTARY PUBLIC	All the state
STATE OF FLORIDA Comm# FF020710	MUSSA Stope
Expires 5/22/2017	Notary's Printed Name
Seal	My Commission Expires: 05/22/17



The streams of the one of the street of the

ووه وهيو والواوي ماداه وقراء المواف والمسيود والامام والمعادية والمواهدة والمواط والمواهدة والمواط المعاديها والمتادة

Juliane ! Paste nee . h

J. P. A.F.



Graffed . Theyodhalien Grafossienni

これでいるないのであることをないという

the second of a second property of the second secon is greater for the stranger of specified the theory is that there is no the

to the design to the fact the state of the

in the Change of the token that the

والإنجال والمرافق المعلوق المعلوق المراسات والأداء والواد وللما الملا ويتم

Brukacen chat

The same of the sa

75.A. P.B.C.

the same of the sa

The second the second of the s

Juliane Pashone Day



Contified Moveditation Propositional

The second secon

in with the time to at two it will the three throughour to the

and the state of the same of the same of the

South with I ling of Softwooders, House

the later of any age of the contract of the contract of the contract of

Prairie A. M. Stores